
PFAS6 RESULTS FOR TOWN OF
BURLINGTON

Month Year Collection 
Date

PFAS6 
Results

April 2021 4/15/2021 45.7 ppt

May 2021 5/10/2021 44.4 ppt

June 2021 6/14/2021 48.4 ppt

July 2021 7/12/2021 47.2 ppt

August 2021 8/11/2021 53.8 ppt

September 2021 9/17/2021 50.0 ppt

October 2021 10/7/2021 46.3 ppt

November 2021 11/2/2021 50.7 ppt

December 2021 12/10/2021 52.8 ppt

January 2022 1/05/2022 51.7 ppt

February 2022 2/03/2022 49.2 ppt

March 2022 3/02/2022 52.1 ppt

April 2022 4/07/2022 45.2 ppt

May 2022 5/05/2022 43.7 ppt

June 2022 6/09/2022 46.8 ppt

July 2022 7/06/2022 45.0 ppt

August 2022 8/09/2022 45.9 ppt

September 2022 9/07/2022 45.2 ppt

October 2022 10/06/2022 44.5 ppt

November 2022 11/03/2022 50.1 ppt

December 2022 12/07/2022 41.6 ppt

January 2023 1/12/2023 44.5 ppt

February 2023 2/16/2023 50.1 ppt

March 2023 3/08/2023 40.3 ppt

 Vine Brook Water Treatment Plant Mill Pond Water Treatment Plant
Month Year Collection 

Date
PFAS6 
Results

April 2021 4/15/2021 39.5 ppt

May 2021 5/10/2021 39.9 ppt

June 2021 6/14/2021 39.9 ppt

July 2021 7/12/2021 42.0 ppt

August 2021 8/11/2021 47.7 ppt

September 2021 9/17/2021 49.0 ppt

October 2021 10/7/2021 32.1 ppt

November 2021 11/2/2021 37.6 ppt

December 2021 12/10/2021 37.6 ppt

January 2022 1/05/2022 35.4 ppt

February 2022 2/03/2022 36.7 ppt

March 2022 3/02/2022 40.3 ppt

April 2022 4/07/2022 45.6 ppt

May 2022 5/05/2022 36.3 ppt

June 2022 6/09/2022 37.3 ppt

July 2022 7/06/2022 46.2 ppt

August 2022 8/09/2022 51.7 ppt

September 2022 9/07/2022 45.4 ppt

October 2022 10/06/2022 39.0 ppt

November 2022 11/03/2022 49.2 ppt

December 2022 12/07/2022 39.4 ppt

January 2023 1/12/2023 39.0 ppt

February 2023 2/16/2023 49.2 ppt

March 2023 3/08/2023 35.9 ppt




